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Steven Todkill
Joshua Blatchford
Damian Welbourne
Alex Massey
Shane Trotter
Tony Welbourne
Russell Blatchford
Denis Lyons

Peter Russell
Malcolm Roberts

Tony Hayes & Wendy Scott

Glenn Burgess
Daniel Orr

Jenny Enderby
Matt Westwood
Andrew Haigh
Karen Blatchford
Colin Bailey
Tim Tew

Nicole Haigh
Justin Stafford
Glen Charlton
Nigel Thompson
Geoff Peel
Andrew Power
Lisa Punzet
Margaret Peel
Mark Simons
Bob Gilbert
Bronwyn Stafford
Russell Rigby
Peter Orr

Allan Wright
Bert van Netten
Rudi Landsiedel
Alex Orr

David Messenger
John Linich
Graham Fowler
Joy Guy

Peter Newton
Ben Reuter

Neil Chappell
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63.38
77.06
77.08
77.39
80.40
82.17
89.09
89.39
90.06
90.02
157.30
DNF
DNF

67.03
67.49
68.01
73.42
77.45
78.29
82.38
83.46
85.03
89.38
90.38
96.05
102.31
103.19
104.22
107.53
107.56
115.27
117.55
119.29
120.38
121.08
DNF

61.03
65.16
69.15
79.03
80.52
82.36
85.30

13
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6 Maria Orr 87.29
7 Keith Dove 87.42
8 Jenny Macks 88.25
*  Mick Kavur 93.10
9 Ryan Hudson 94.40
10 Brock Smith 95.25
11 Leigha Tew 95.54
12 Carolyn Rigby 100.50
13 C&H Welbourne/D&G Berthon 107.23
14 Pam Montgomery 108.32
15 Diana Charlton 126.32
- Bob Montgomery DNF

- Carolyn Taurany DNF

1 Eleanor Ross 4510
2 Graeme Taplin 50.46
3 Lewis Berkholz 53.48
4 Stuart Kurtz ** 56.16
5 Peter Berkholz 56.55
6 Carolyn Matthews 62.07
7 Nicola Blatchford 63.10
8 David Messenger ** 64.09
9 Joanna Mimica ** 66.37
10 Mick Kavur** 72.37
11 Kathryn Vaughan 76.20
12 Brad and Mick Stoneman ** 82.28
13 Tracy Phillips 86.30
14 Louis Welbourne 90.09
15 Keith Robertson ** 91.51

16 Chris,Steph & Laz 102.12
17 Angus Thompson ** 116.26
18 Ron Sams ** 119.47
19 Sam Bailey** 119.48
- Lewis Vincent DNF

1 Matt Hayes 41.50
2 Richard Harbury 43.19
3 Linda Vincent 57.20
4 Jordan & Deborah Simon 57.44
5 Fiona Hayman 57.56
6 Sheena Robertson 65.40
7 Madeleine & Adrian Simon 66.46
8 Barbara & Warren Coleman 67.15
9 Peter Lewis 92.50
1 Scott Charlton ** 33.13
2 Kieran Slatter 35.24
3 Kathy Grace 37.45
4 Nathan Berkholz 39.50
5 Patricia Rios 45.29
6 Luke Robertson** 45.43
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Penny Davis **

Nicholas Rolfe

Alexandra Hudson
J.Saunders

Kelly Kurtz**

Laura & Gillian Kent

Nicola Fuller

J & R Dobbie/ J & P van der Mast
Joy Taplin/Tereena Tew
Amy & Samantha Phillips**
April Kent/ J & B Northcott

Tyler Sheehan
Laura Slatter
Amylee Robertson
Mikayla Enderby
Claire Burgess
Patrick Phillps
Thomas Phillips
Scarlett & Georgina
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53.25
53.49
54.32
58.16
58.56
63.55
69.55
70.22
82.50
87.51
91.13

21.56
26.38
33.38
36.05
39.28
41.37
4437
50.00

313



